

Mayor & Council of Berlin

10 William Street, Berlin, Maryland 21811 Phone 410-641-2770 Fax 410-641-2316 www.berlinmd.gov



## **REQUEST FOR UNDERGROUND SPRINKLER SYSTEM METERED WATER SERVICE**

The applicant, by signing below, requests the Town of Berlin to install a water meter to measure the quantity of water used to supply an irrigation system, located at the below referenced address.

By signing below, the applicant agrees to the following:

- 1. The Berlin Water Department will be contacted to inspect the final connection.
- 2. The meter type, location and installation must be approved by the Berlin Water Department.
- 3. All water service connections shall be subject to any specific water usage restrictions imposed by the Town.
- 4. The Town of Berlin reserves the right to inspect the meter and connections at any time.
- 5. The Town of Berlin shall be reimbursed for all costs associated with the installation of the requested water meter. Please note that the total cost of installation shall include time and materials.
- 6. The Town of Berlin will perform monthly meter readings and issue a monthly bill for the water service.

Print Property Owner Name

**Owner's Phone Number** 

**Owner's Signature** 

**Owner's Address** 

Address of proposed meter